

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
Abstract of Cost					
1st on A/c Bill					
All by rate TMB					
(1) Pounding and fixing					
of Working Benchmen					
(i) Benchmark pillar					
P-1 2cm 1/1 1/4					
3 Nos @ 4578.10/ea					13734=
(ii) Reference pillar					
P-1 4cm 1/1 1/4					17104=
8 Nos @ 2137.99/ea					17102=
(2) Clearing and					
embankment of road land					
P-2 2cm 2/2					
1.458 Ha @ 72697.86/Ha					105993=
(3) Excavation for road-					
way for box (Box cutting)					
P-5 2cm 5/3					
219.45 m ³ @ 103.85/m ³					22790=
(4) Construction of embankment.					
with road cut from Box cutting					
P-6 2cm 6/4					
131.67 m ³ @ 6209/m ³					8175=
Continuation					

167796~
Cost = 152402=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/5) Construction of Embank. with arch-racet.					
obt from 100 m lead					
P-2 to 4	2ten	4/4 (ii)			
3281.95 m ³ @		176.27/m ³			578509 =
(6/6) for 1000 m lead					
P-2 to 4	2ten	4/4 (i)			
136.748 m ³ @		259.79/m ³			35526 =
(7/7) Construction of Sub.					
Grade and Earthen Shaul					
P-9	2ten	7/7			
1047.78 m ³ @		263.32/m ³			275901 =
(8/9) Construction of GSB					
do do all completed					
P-6 to 7	(654.075 m ³)	2ten	7/9		
P-8	(28.50 m ³)	2ten	9/9		
682.575 m ³ @		3691.13/m ³			2519473 =
(9/10) Boundary, Lorry, Spreading					
6 Comp. WBM grill					
P-7	(454.218 m ³)	2ten	8/10		
P-8	(21.375 m ³)	2ten	10/10		
475.593 m ³ @		5802.87/m ³			2759804

Continuation

6337009 ~

6321615

10 = 2

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(10/17) Boundary and heavy typical masonry sign board					
P-2	2ter-3	17			
2 Nos @ 11 492.04 / term = 22984 =					
(11/40) Earthwork in excavation for foundations					
P-9	2ter-1	40			
15.66 m ³ @ 383.28 / m ³ = 6002 =					
(12/41) Boundary PCC M15 (1:2.575) as levelly course					
P-9	2ter-2	41			
2.85 m ³ @ 7279.57 / m ³ = 20747 =					
(13/42) PCC M20 in Substructure					
P-10	2ter-4	42			
15.17 m ³ @ 8334.21 / m ³ = 126430 =					
(14/43) Boundary & Heavy 600mm A Heavy Pile					
P-10	2ter-3	43			
7.50 m @ 3140.73 / m = 23555 =					
6536722					6521333 =
Add 1/4 L. cess = +					65213 =
Add 18% GST = +					1173840 =
Add Signature fee = +					87368 =

Continuation

2 7847754 =

C Kumar
12/9/24G. S. 15.4.24
ME78660232
C 2/P
15/04/24
EE